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Over Lock Nut Dimension: 130 mm (5-1/8")

Complete Quick Release 163 mm (6-13/32")
Quick Release Nut
Volute Spring
Complete Hub Axle
Hub Axle Unit
Stainless Ball (3/16") 22 pcs.
Ball Retainer (3/16")
Left Hand Lock Nut (M14) & Cone (M14) w/Dust Cap
Complete Freewheel Body w/Body Fixing Bolt
Body Fixing Bolt
Freewheel Body Washer
Seal Ring
Rim {20H}
Spoke Unit {Spoke (302 mm x 10 pcs. & 302 mm x 10 pcs.) / Nipple (20 pcs.)
Nipple
Right Hand Spoke (302 mm)
Left Hand Spoke (302 mm)
Nipple Wrench
TL-WH78 Nipple Wrench
Rim Sticker Unit
R55C Brake Shoes & Fixing Bolts (Pair) for Carbon Rim

Y-3B9
Y-25R
Y-233
Y-3D1
Y-3D1
Y-000
Y-25R
Y-3D1
Y-3CN
Y-3CN
Y-3CN
Y-26D
I-WHRIM1XRECT
I-WHSPOKE1YB1
Y-012
Y-012
Y-012
Y-4EF
Y-4DK
Y-4DK
Y-8FA

90100
98020
21000
98020
98030
91270
98080
98040
98080
17000
07000
10000

Z4076
AD02G
AG02G
28000
89000
98020
98140

A: Same parts.
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 
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R55C FOR CARBON RIM
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9/10-Speed

DURA-ACE Rear Wheel

WH-7850-C24-TU-R


